For online orders, visit www.powerchief.co.nz
Sulco Power Products 1 Orb Ave., Wiri, Auckland, NZ, P. O. Box 98845 Manukau City, Manukau 2241
Ph 09-250 0086 Fax 09-250 1650 Toll Free 0800 800 488 email: sales@sulco.co.nz  Website: www.powerchief.co.nz
Digital Inverter Series / Petrol Powered
Petrol Powered 3000RPM Economy Series
P/N 915HY2200F
5.5HP Engine, 75dB,
2.0/2.2kW, recoil

$2,780.00 incl gst
$2,471.00 + gst
915DHY6000SE3
50Hz
400V / 3PH
5.0kW
5.0kW
AVR
12V
69 dB
10HP
950 x 565 x 770
166Kg
$2,810.00 incl gst
$2,498.00 + gst
P/N 915DHY10KSE 10kVA
(In Sound Shield)
Price: $13,495.00 incl gst
$11,995.00 + gst
P/N 915DHY15KE 15kVA (Open)
Price: $10,500.00 incl gst
$9,335.00 + gst
P/N 915DHY15KSE 15kVA
(In Sound Shield)
Price: $14,062.00 incl gst
$12,499.00 + gst
P/N 915DHY30KSE 30kVA
(In Sound Shield)
Price: $17,550.00 incl gst
$15,600.00 + gst    All 400/230V 50Hz
P/N 915DHY20KSE 20kVA
(In Sound Shield)
Price: $15,300.00 incl gst
$13,600.00 + gst